Model Power Dimensions Colour Temp Lumens Beam Angle Trim
Colour
Weight
ST-SF-200W 200w 351 x 395 x 125mm 5000K 31,375lm See options Black 10.5kg
ST-SF-300W 300w 470 x 395 x 125mm 5000K 46,388lm See options Black 12kg
ST-SF-400W 400w 351 x 568 x 125mm 5000K 61,375lm See options Black 15kg
ST-SF-600W 5000K 465 x 568 x 125mm 5000K 92,782lm See options Black 20kg
ST-SF-800W 800w 715 x 568 x 125mm 5000K 120,981lm See options Black 25kg
ST-SF-1000W 1000w 715 x 568 x 125mm 5000K 154,529lm See options Black 25kg
ST-SF-1200W 1200w 834 x 568 x 125mm 5000K 188,585lm See options Black 27kg
Product Features
• Available in 200w, 300w, 400w, 600w, 800w,
1000w or 1200w
• 5000K

Current
35A
Inrush
Duration
(@50%)
1800uS Warranty 5 Years
Ver. 1.2, 2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice
LED Flood Light
600w Stadium
Product Specification
Model Trim
Colour
Power Lumens CCT Dimension Weight
ST-SF-600W Black 600w 92,782lm 5000K 465 x 568 x 125mm 20kg
Specification Dimensions
CCT 5000K Earth Leakage 2.25mA
Efficacy >153lm/w
Surge